February 2026 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 23, 2026
Anytime
MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR AND BAR STOOL
Grab and go. Anywhere.
The economical Anytime collection was
designed for corporate, government and

Seat and Back UP $498
2. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
4-Leg 93 + $0
30" Bar Stool 93 S2 + $150
Bar stools (S2) are available with glides only.
2. Frame (Cont.)
Frame Finish Code Price
Black FB + $0
Black With Casters FCB + $40
Silver FS + $0
Silver With Casters FCS + $40
3. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless A0 + $0
Fixed Loop Arms (Black) A48 + $58
Fixed Loop Arms (Silver) A49 + $58
4. Base
Casters or Glides Code Price
Casters
Carpet Casters C13 + $0
Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters C12 + $40
Glides
Standard Multi-Surface Glides G7 + $0
Floor Saver Glides G15 + $20
Steel Glides (Carpet Only) G14 + $20
Performance
Multi-Surface Glides GL2 + $20
Casters not available with bar stool (S2). Do not stack chairs with casters.
•	 Fully upholstered, upholstered seat or plastic
•	 Three plastic colors
•	 Perforated shell provides ventilation
•	 Built-in pull handle
•	 Black or silver tubular frame
•	 Stacks six on the floor; eight on the optional cart
•	 250 lb weight capacity warranty
•	 Complements Anytime light task chair and stool;
see page 59
February 2026 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 23, 2026 | GSA SIN #: 33721
ANYTIME MULTIPURPOSE CHAIR AND BAR STOOL
5. Miscellaneous
Ganging Code Price
Ganging Bracket for
Armless Models GG6 + $30
Ganging Bracket for
Models With Arms GA6 + $30
Stacking Code Price
Stacking Cart 93-Cart + $399
Ganging brackets and stacking carts are not available for caster models and are only
available for chairs with glides.
Due to the nature of upholstery, stacking may cause impressions on the seat. SitOnIt Seating
does not warrant the effects of stacking on upholstery.
See page 675 for additional stacking requirements.
6. Material
Protection Code Price
Fire Retardancy
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 1–49 133F + $99
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 50+ 133F5 + $55
CAL 133, Plastic, Any Quantity 133P + $45
Shell Color Code Price
Black SC1 + $0
Navy SC5 + $0
Slate SC8 + $0
Textile Code Price
Seat Only (For US)
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $24
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $24

Swivel-tilt mechanism (T) is not available for task stool (S1) or extended task stool (S2).
3. Frame
Frame Type Code Price
Task Chair 93T + $0
Task Stool 93T S1 + $150
Extended Task Stool 93T S2 + $174
4. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless A0 + $0
Fixed Loop Arms A48 + $58
5. Base
Casters and Glides Code Price
Casters
Carpet Casters C6 + $0
Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters C1 + $40
Self-Locking Carpet Casters C2 + $30
Self-Locking
Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters
C7 + $61
Self-locking casters (C2/C7) lock only when not in use.
•	 Features
•	 Light task chair and light task stool
•	 Fully upholstered, upholstered seat only or plastic
•	 Three plastic colors
•	 Perforated shell provides ventilation
•	 Built-in pull handle
•	 Black tubular frame
•	 250 lb weight capacity
•	 Complements Anytime multipurpose chair and bar stool;
see page 231
February 2026 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 23, 2026 | GSA SIN #: 33721
ANYTIME LIGHT TASK CHAIR AND STOOL
5. Base (Cont.)
Casters and Glides Code Price
Glides
Glides for Task Chairs C3 + $30
6. Material
Protection Code Price
Fire Retardancy
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 1–49 133F + $99
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 50+ 133F5 + $55
CAL 133, Plastic,
Any Quantity 133P + $45
Shell Color Code Price
Black SC1 + $0
Navy SC5 + $0
Slate SC8 + $0
Textile Code Price
Seat Textile Only (For US)
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $24
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $24
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $45
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 + $77
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 + $116
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 + $159
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 + $200
Textile Code Price
Seat and Back Textile (For UP)
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM + $36
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 + $36
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 + $74